ONOORWN A

STUBBEN

Emil Svensson
Per Johansson
Gunnar Karlsson
Johan Hasselstrém
Mats R Johansson
Victor Bergstrand
Karl Akerman
Ulrika Fransson
Maria Bergstrand
Sofia Fransson
Erik Melén
Kerstin Bengtsson
Fredrik Jonsson
Thomas Svensson

Carina Berger-Svensson -

Stina Korall
Fredrik Korall
Mona Akerman
Anders Warn
Daniel Hasselstrém
Stig Bengtsson
Anders Hedin

Stig Andersson
Christer Fransson
Nils-Erik Palm
Lisa Korall

Sofie Svensson
Anna Korall

Bengt Johansson
Peter Bergstrand
Tord Fransson
Martin Hammarlund
Krister Berger
Ingrid Roos

Leif Efraimsson
Ellinor Andersson
Reto Flickiger
Caroline Nordh
Kristina Hallenberg
Hans Johansson
Therese Fransson
Emma Karlsson
Susanne Eliasson
Anders Bruhn
Emil Nordh

Klass

18
35
80
20
35
10
65
14
35
12
14
55
21
45
40
55
21
65
45
21
60
50
75
45
55

21
21
70
35
50
21
35
40
45
10
21
20
12
65
18
12
20
35
14
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18

2002
Tavlingar

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

9
10

9

9

9

Poéng

1012
987
976
970
969
965
963
960
960
959
957
939
934
934
922
913
910
907
902
901
897
895
895
886
881
879
872
871
866
849
844
836
828
827
825
820
814
812
786
747
746
740
676
669
643



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

77.

Annica Warn
Petra Korall

Leif Hasselstrém
Rolf Hammarlund
Olle Fridolfsson
Lars-Erik Nordh
Gustav Ahrén
Kristin Andersson
Sara Johansson
Leo Korall
Jessica Johansson
Lotta Oscarsson
Stina Hedin

Erik Hallros
Jesper Hilmersson
Torbjérn Wrighed
Henry Wrighed
Rickard Claesson
Leif Lundberg
Anna Ahrman
Karin Warn

Frida Bergstrand
Johan Melén
Lars Melén
Jesper Bruhn
Linda Gustavsson
Patrik Korall

Per Hallros
Goran Andersson
Mikaela Eriksson
Maliin Eriksson
Marcus Edlund
Jonas Forsberg
Emil Engstrém
Maja Eriksson
Stig Nystrém

IOIXTTUOUOIITIOITITIUO0OUOIITIIIOOOIO0OOIIITIXIXTIOO0

40
21
50
50
16
45
12
35
21
10
14
21
21
10
12
40
80
18
50
35
20
10
12
45
10
21
35
10
50
12
10
12
10
10
12
80

A A A NNOWALARAaAadd N2 W L2 NDAMLAEMMOMVAMNODMOTOOOOOOONO

583
558
497
472
434
427
416
360
353
273
255
244
229
228
223
205
177
143
91
89
88
78
74
74
64
62
57
54
52
49
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